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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

25m Brust Manner

Jahrgang 2005

1. Leander Scheer
2. Jeremy Kunz
3. Lennard Wolfram

Jahrgang 2004

1. Tim Wachter
2. Jan Vollmann
3.  Tamme Magnus Pens

Jahrgang 2003

1. Max Kahlert
2. Pascal Behrendt

Jahrgang 200172002

1. Ludwig Muller

2. Cedric von der Reith
3. Tim Benad

4. Maximilian Eichelkraut
5.  Noel Paul

6. Kilian zdllich

7. Andreas Ramankou
8. Tilman Sachs

9. Lukas Keinert

10. Viktor Vladymyrskyy
11. Niels Aurich

12. Nicholas Wild

13. Patrick Walter

14. Tom Schénecker
15. Maximilian Holtz

Nicht am Start
Matthias Hoyer
Roman Friesen

Jahrgang 1999/2000

Philipp Albert
Markus Engert
Gleb Vardamatskiy
Rouven Raths
Richard Auerbach
Eric Schneider
Fabian Husser
Tobias Keinert

Till Wolf
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2005
2005
2005

2004
2004
2004

2003
2003

2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001

2001
2002

1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999
2000
1999
2000

SVV Plauen
SV Zwickau 04
SVV Plauen

SC Plauen 06
SVV Plauen
SSV Blau - WeilR Gersdorf

SSV Blau - WeilR Gersdorf
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV
SC Plauen 06

SC Plauen 06

SG Nordoberpfalz
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV
SG Nordoberpfalz
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV

SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04
Chemnitzer PSV

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SVV Plauen

00:20,53
00:21,60
00:24,52

00:19,73
00:22,11
00:26,42

00:23,40
00:24,01

00:14,41
00:16,08
00:16,70
00:17,12
00:17,15
00:17,81
00:17,90
00:18,08
00:18,37
00:19,20
00:20,09
00:20,12
00:20,68
00:20,85
00:24,39

00:13,92
00:14,84
00:16,27
00:16,57
00:16,62
00:17,52
00:17,68
00:18,16
00:19,51
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Wettkampf-Nr. 16

25m Brust Manner

Jahrgang 1996 bis 1998
1. Felix Schroter

Konrad Schubert

Lukas Bachmeier

Fabian Newald

Bjarne Holfeld

Philip Lenk

Jim Eichhorn

Philipp Nowicki

Nicht am Start
Maximilian Frisch
Jahrgang 1995 und alter

1. Gabriel Stolze
2. Alexander Kruckow
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1997
1998
1998
1997
1997
1998
1998
1998

1996

1993
1989

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SG Nordoberpfalz
Chemnitzer PSV

SV Zwickau 04

SVV Plauen

SSV Blau - Weilt Gersdorf
SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen

SVV Plauen
SSV Freiberg

00:14,27
00:15,08
00:15,39
00:15,39
00:16,42
00:17,17
00:18,37
00:18,69

00:14,49
00:19,26
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